
 

 

 

 

 

 

  Day Date   Event  
Wednesday 29-Jan-20 

 
Boat Park Open  

Thursday 30-Jan-20 
 

(Measurement Australian Nationals Only) 

Oceania 
Championships   

Australian 
Nationals 

Friday 31-Jan-20 Day 1 Race Day  

Saturday 1-Feb-20 Day 2 Race Day 

Sunday 2-Feb-20 Day 3 Race Day 

Monday 3-Feb-20 Day 4 Race Day 
 

Tuesday 4-Feb-20 
  

 
Wednesday 5-Feb-20 

  

 
Thursday 6-Feb-20 

 
Nacra Inspections Open  

Friday 7-Feb-20 
 

49er/FX Inspections begins  
Nacra Inspections continue       
Nacra Open Forum  

Saturday 8-Feb-20 
 

Additional Inspections  
Afternoon Sponsor Race               
49er/FX Open Forum  

Sunday 9-Feb-20 
 

Additional Inspections  
Competitor Briefing                     
Opening Ceremony 

2020 World 
Championships 

Monday 10-Feb-20 Day 1 Qualifying Series 

Tuesday 11-Feb-20 Day 2 Qualifying Series 

Wednesday 12-Feb-20 Day 3 Qualifying Series 

Thursday 13-Feb-20 Day 4 Gold Fleet - Final Series 

Friday 14-Feb-20 Day 5 Gold Fleet - Final Series 

Saturday 15-Feb-20 Day 6 Gold Fleet - Final Series Medal Races 
Closing Ceremony/Presentations 


